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The section relation
Semester Year
Spring 2010
Summer 2009
Fall 2010
Spring 20M
The teaches relation
Sec id Semester
1 Fall
2 Spring
3 Fall

1 Summer

' Building

Painter
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Watson
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Year
72009
2010
2009

2011
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